Designator Value Quantity Manufacturer Part Code Size
C1, C5, C6, C20 1 uF 4 EPCOS B45196E6105K209 CASE_B_TANT
C1F 2.2 pF 1 Murata GRM1885C1H2R2CZ01 603
C2, C3, C4 120 pF 3 Murata GRM1885C1H121J, GRM188 603
C2F, C3F 3.3 pF 2 Murata GRM1885C1H3R3CZ01 603
C4F, C5F 2.2 pF 2 Murata GRM1885C1H2R2CZ01 603
C6F 4.7 pF 1 Murata GRM1885C1H4R7CZ01 603
C7 100 nF 1 Murata GRM188R71E104K 603
C7F, C8F 3.9 pF 2 Murata GRM1885C1H3R9CZ01 603
C8, C10 470 pF 2 Murata GRM1885C1H471J 603
C9 470 pF 1 Murata GRM1885C1H471J 603
C9F 1.2 pF 1 Murata GRM1885C1H1R2CZ01 603
C11 9.1 pF 1 Murata CQM1885C1H9R1D 603
C13 22 pF 1 Murata GRM1885C1H220J 603
C14 33 pF 1 Murata GRM1885C1H330J 603
C15, C16 18 pF 2 Murata CQM1885C1H180J, GQM188 603
C17 8.2 pF 1 Murata CQM3295C2A8R2D 603
C18 470pF 1 Murata GRM1885C1H471J 603
C19 9.1pF 1 Murata CQM1885C1H9R1D 603